NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #23

Ticket No. INETE]
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Steven Allen
Maurice Gilroy
Declan Mcdonnell
Philip Mccaffrey
Kelly Fiddis
Ryan Morrison
Ruby Hamill
Malachy Cullen
Rachael Carson
Ruby Hamill
Declan Mcdonnell
Tracy Mcglone
Declan Quinn
Declan Mcdonnell
Ann Marie Broomhead
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Donna Monaghan
Josh Adams
Tracy Mcglone
Laura Mc Cauley
Declan Mcdonnell
Noelle Mcnulty
Karen Crawford
Ann Marie Broomhead
Ann Marie Broomhead
Roberta Stevenson
Ciara Smith
Jolene Owens
Nikita Mcmulkin
Jolene Owens
Jolene Owens
Keith Mcmullan
Michelle Cairns
Declan Mcdonnell
Danny Mcgurl
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Niamh Crudden
Sean Mcgrath
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Danny Mcgurl
Ciara Smith
Fintan Gilheaney
Eilis Wilson
Trevor Holden
Maurice Gilroy
Tracy Mcglone
Jolene Owens
Megan O'brien

Declan Mcdonnell

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm

Page 1 of 7




NET-ADEAL

COMPETITIONS

50 Entries into £50,000 draw (Auto Draw) June #23

Ticket No. INETE]

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Josh Adams
Seamus Sharpe
Orlaith Murray
Lee Monaghan
Declan Mcdonnell
Julie Whitton
Emma Holland
Lee Monaghan
Declan Mcdonnell
Ruby Hamill
Gemma Martin
Gemma Martin
Emma Holland
Declan Mcdonnell
Ryan Morrison
Declan Mcdonnell
Karen Crawford
Gail Gallagher
Declan Mcdonnell
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Declan Mcdonnell
Siobhan Gilleece
Emma Holland
Andrew Greaves
Ryan Morrison
Sandra Kirkpatrick
Declan Quinn
Declan Mcdonnell
Roberta Stevenson
Declan Quinn
Declan Mcdonnell
Avril Lyons
Ann Marie Broomhead
Sean Mcgrath
Caroline Wheeler
Megan O'brien
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Julie Whitton
Laura Mc Cauley
Katrina Treanor
Malachy Cullen
Declan Mcdonnell
Roberta Stevenson
Declan Mcdonnell
Niamh Crudden
Mary Campbell
Declan Cassidy
Declan Mcdonnell

Arkadiusz Wieczorek

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm
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Ann Marie Broomhead
Lee Monaghan
Danny Mcgurl

Declan Mcdonnell
Orlaith Murray
Seamus Sharpe
Ruby Hamill
Malachy Cullen
Tracy Mcglone
Lee Monaghan
Ann Marie Broomhead
Andrew Greaves
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Declan Mcdonnell
Jeni Bogue
Emma Holland
Jolene Owens
Philip Mccaffrey
Gemma Martin
Ryan Morrison
Christopher Beggan
Declan Mcdonnell
Declan Mcdonnell
Declan Mcdonnell
Niamh Crudden
lan Patton
Seamus Sharpe
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Emma Holland
Nikita Mcmulkin
Danny Mcgurl
Declan Mcdonnell
Trevor Holden
Lee Monaghan
Jarlath Carey
Declan Mcdonnell
lan Patton
Declan Mcdonnell
Malachy Cullen
Seamus Sharpe
Sheelagh Keown
Siobhan Gilleece
lan Patton

Gerardette Mclaughlin

Andrew Greaves
Josh Adams
Declan Mcdonnell
Seamus Sharpe

Arkadiusz Wieczorek

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm
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148 Lee Monaghan
149 Fiona Bonner
150 Malachy Cullen
151 Declan Mcdonnell
152 Siobhan Gilleece
153 Ann Marie Broomhead
154 Gail Gallagher
155 Lee Monaghan
156 Nadine Rooke
157 Seamus Sharpe
158 Steven Allen
159 Declan Mcdonnell
160 Declan Mcdonnell
161 Olivia Monteith
162 Seamus Sharpe
163 Trevor Leonard
164 Ann Marie Broomhead
165 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
166 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
167 Declan Mcdonnell
168 Ruth Mc Brien
169 Roberta Stevenson
170 Declan Mcdonnell
171 Emma Holland
172 Ruth Mc Brien
173 Declan Mcdonnell
174 Lee Monaghan
175 Fintan Gilheaney
176 Declan Mcdonnell
177 Rachael Carson
178 Declan Mcdonnell
179 Ruth Mc Brien
180 Lajosne Lugosi
181 Eilis Wilson
182 Declan Mcdonnell
183 Kelly Fiddis
184 Olivia Monteith
185 Declan Mcdonnell
186 Roberta Stevenson
187 Lee Monaghan
188 Ruby Hamill
189 Aaron Mcloughlin
190 Hayley O Donnell
191 Ryan Morrison
192 Rachael Carson
193 Tracy Mcglone
194 Steven Allen
195 Laura Mc Cauley
196 Siobhan Gilleece
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197 John Carney
198 Christopher Beggan
199 Olivia Monteith
200 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
201 Noelle Mcnulty
202 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
203 Sandra Kirkpatrick
204 Emma Holland
205 Declan Mcdonnell
206 Declan Mcdonnell
207 Tracy Mcglone
208 Maeve Mcgarrigle
209 Ryan Morrison
210 Maeve Mcgarrigle
211 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
212 Noel Martin

213 Malachy Cullen
214 Fintan Gilheaney
215 Orlaith Murray
216 Ciara Smith

217 Kyra Carey

218 Malachy Cullen
219 Danny Mcgurl
220 Donna Monaghan
221 Seamus Sharpe
222 Caroline Walker
223 Declan Mcdonnell
224 Declan Mcdonnell
225 Declan Mcdonnell
226 Karen Crawford
227 Michael Leonard
228 Jarlath Carey
229 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
230 Jamie Hearne
231 Trevor Leonard
232 Fintan Gilheaney
233 Ryan Morrison
234 Philip Mccaffrey
235 Ann Marie Broomhead
236 Kelly Fiddis

237 Declan Mcdonnell
238 Tracy Mcglone
239 Finola Owens
240 Miss Anne Durnien
241 Trevor Holden
242 Declan Mcdonnell
243 Arkadiusz Wieczorek
244 Caroline Wheeler
245 Declan Mcdonnell
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246
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287
288
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Emma Holland
Sean Mcgrath
Emma Holland
Trevor Holden
Declan Cassidy
Ann Marie Broomhead
Malachy Cullen
Declan Mcdonnell
William Mcfarland
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Declan Mcdonnell
Tracy Mcglone
Trevor Leonard
Nadine Rooke
Ryan Morrison
Caroline Walker
Noelle Mcnulty
Malachy Cullen
Ruby Hamill
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Rachael Carson
Tracy Mcglone
Ruby Hamill
Rachael Carson
Sandra Kirkpatrick
Breege Greenan
Jamie Hearne
Lajosne Lugosi
Declan Mcdonnell
Seamus Sharpe
Arkadiusz Wieczorek
Finola Owens
Edel Bradley
Seamus Sharpe
Emma Holland
Debbie Brown
Steven Allen
Caroline Wheeler
Declan Mcdonnell
Trevor Holden
Lee Monaghan
Collette O Reilly
Kenny Weir
Malachy Cullen
Declan Mcdonnell
Steven Allen
Maeve Mcgarrigle

Sandra Thompson

Total: 299 < Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm
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295 Fintan Gilheaney
296 Megan O'brien
297 Declan Mcdonnell
298 Noelle Mcnulty
299 Tracy Mcglone

Total: 299 ¢ Draw: July 6, 2025 10:45 pm Page 7 of 7




